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Index Member Name Representing Email 

1 Chairman: Joel Rodriguez 
SCAC, Building Officials Association of Georgia 
(BOAG) 

 joel.rodriguez@gwinnettcounty.com 

2 Vice chairman: Ryan Taylor SCAC, American Institute of Architects (AIA)  rtaylor@ryantaylorarchitects.com 

3 Stephen Adams 
Associated General Contractors of Georgia 
(AGC Georgia) 

 sadams@newsouthconstruction.com

4 Ron Anderson Georgia State Inspectors Association (GSIA)  randerson@gpta.net 

5 Mike Barcik 
Georgia Environmental Finance Authority 
(GEFA) 

 mbarcik@southface.org

6 Kelly Cutts 
Georgia Environmental Finance Authority 
(GEFA) 

 kelly@gefa.ga.gov

7 Neal Davis Home Builders Association of Georgia (HBAG)  neal1775@gmail.com

8 Mark Gallman 
Building Owners and Managers Association 
(BOMA Georgia) 

 mark.gallman@highwoods.com  

9 David A. Hirsch Georgia Apartment Association (GAA)  david.hirsch@ecigroups.com

10 Andrea L. Papageorge Utility Companies  apapageo@southernco.com

11 James Martin 
Building Officials Association of Georgia 
(BOAG) 

 jmartin@romega.us 

12 Jim Moody Construction Supplier's Association  jimmoody@gocsa.com

13 Elaine Powers Conditioned Air Association of Georgia (CAAG)  elainepowers3883@aol.com

14 John Pruitt ASHRAE  johndpruitt@hotmail.com

15 Max Rietschier Insulation Industry  max.rietschier@kingspan.com 

16 Scott Walters 
American Council of Engineering Companies 
(ACEC) 

 scott.walters@amecfw.com

17 Lauren Westmoreland Southeast Energy Efficiency Alliance (SEEA)  lwestmoreland@seealliance.org
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